KEY  FEATURES
•  Low Insertion Loss
•  Excellent Return Loss
•  High Polarization Extinction Ratio
•  Small Beam Divergence
•  Wide Wavelength Range: 403-2000nm
•  Miniature Size and Light Weight
•  Optical Path, Epoxy Free, and Solder Package

Phone: +1 410 472-7070 . Fax: +1 410 472-7960 .  E-Mail: office@brimrose.com  .  Web: www.brimrose.com
Fiber Optic Collimators / Focusers
Ordering Information
R O B U ST   .   R E L I A B L E   .   A C C U R A T E
Type Wavelength Type of
Fiber
Beam Dia./
Spot Size
Reflection.
Level /dB
Connector
Type
Jacket
Diameter
Fiber
Length
Focus Point
From Lens
COL = Collimator
FOC = Focuser
403-2000 nm
X = customer
specified λ
S = standard
M = multimode
P = polarization
   maintaining fiber
0.2 mm
0.4 mm
0.6 mm
40 dB
60 dB
3 = FC/PC
3S = FC/SPC
3A = FC/APC
SC = SC
5 = SMA
 0.9 = 0.9mm
3 = 3mm
01 = 1 meter
02 = 2 meters
For focusers only
5-100 mm
19 Loveton Cir.   Hunt Valley Loveton Center  .  Sparks, MD. 21152
Phone: +1 410 472-7070 . Fax: +1 410 472-7960 .  E-Mail: office@brimrose.com  .  Web: www.brimrose.com